
Practical Exams Summer 2024

PS - Performance Space & SH - Sports Hall

Date Subject Timing Length Room
Fri 26th Jan Year `13 BTEC Dance 11:15 1 hour 104
Weds 7th Feb Year 11 Drama Practical Actual exam 11:15 3 hours 45 PS
Mon 19th Feb Year 13 BTEC Dance 12:15 1 hour 103
Tues 5th Mar Year 13 BTEC Dance 14:00 1 hour 103
Thurs 7th Mar Year 10 Drama Practical Actual exam 08:30 all day PS
Tues 12th Mar Year 11 Food Technology 11E 08:30 all day F1/F2
Weds 13th Mar Year 11 Food Technology 11D 08:30 all day F1/F2
Thurs 14th Mar Year 11 Food Technology 11A 08:30 all day F1/F2
Mon 25th Mar Year 11 Drama Exam Moderation Comp 1 12:15 2 hours 45 PS
Mon 25th Mar Year 13 BTEC Dance 12:15 1 hour A1
Weds 27th Mar Year 11 Drama Exam Moderation Comp 2 08:30 3 hours 30 PS
Mon 15th Apr Year 11 GCSE Fine Art 08:30 all day A2/A3
Tues 16th Apr Year 11 GCSE Fine Art 08:30 all day A2/A3
Weds 17th Apr Year 11 GCSE Photography 08:30 all day 103/104/44
Thurs 18th Apr Year 11 GCSE Photography 08:30 all day 103/104/44
Fri 19th Apr Year 11 GCSE Art & Photography extra time 08:30 2 hours 30 44/The Studio
Mon 22nd Apr Year 13 GCE Fine Art 08:30 all day The Studio
Mon 22nd Apr Year 13 GCE Photography 08:30 all day 103
Mon 22nd Apr TBC Year 11 Textiles 11A 08:30 all day DT1
Tues 23rd Apr Year 13 GCE Fine Art 08:30 all day The Studio
Tues 23rd Apr TBC Year 11 Textiles 11A 08:30 all day DT1
Tues 23rd Apr Year 13 GCE Photography 08:30 all day 103
Weds 24th Apr Year 13 GCE Fine Art 08:30 all day The Studio
Weds 24th Apr Year 13 GCE Photography 08:30 all day 103
Weds 24th Apr TBC Year 11 Textiles 11B 08:30 all day DT1
Thurs 25th Apr Year 13 GCE Art & Photography extra time 08:30 3 hours 45 44/The Studio
Thurs 25th Apr TBC Year 11 Textiles 11B 08:30 all day DT1
Fri 26th Apr TBC Year 11 Textiles extra time 08:30 2 hours 30 DT1
Weds 1st May Year 11 French & Spanish Speaking 08:30 all day tbc
Thurs 2nd May Year 11 French & Spanish Speaking 08:30 all day tbc
Fri 3rd May Year 11 French & Spanish Speaking 08:30 all day tbc

Practical PPE Exams March 2024

Date Subject Timing Length Room
Fri 26th Apr Year 12 GCE Art PPE 08:30 all day A4
Mon 29th Apr Year 12 GCE Art PPE 08:30 all day A3
Tues 20th Apr Year 12 GCE Photography PPE 08:30 all day 104
Weds 1st May Year 12 GCE Photography PPE 08:30 all day 104
Thurs 2nd May Year 12 GCE Art & Photography PPE extra time 08:30 2 hours 30 44/The Studio


